
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Men’s Division (08/08) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 Total 20 05 06 07 08 Total 21
1 Svensson William Sweden 379 45 120 24 189 90 42 50 8 190
2 Sloan Christopher Ireland 350 150 125 1 276 33 30 11 74
3 Jónsson Arnar Davíð Iceland 272 3 115 118 12 120 22 154
4 Jansson Markus Sweden 270 75 65 69 209 24 16 21 61
5 Eklund Carl Sweden 268 3 40 43 150 40 35 225
6 Hansen Carsten Denmark 261 105 90 195 6 60 66
7 Putkisto Teemu Finland 256 120 65 35 220 36 36
8 Ruest-Lajoie Nathan Canada 250 250 250 0
9 McNiel Matthew USA 223 12 200 11 223 0

10 Svensson Jesper Sweden 214 105 105 105 4 109
11 Ankerdal Mathias Denmark 178 150 150 12 16 28
12 Fiorentino Antonino Italy 176 110 110 66 66
13 Kent Marshall USA 175 175 175 0
14 Troup Kyle USA 174 24 150 174 0
15 Kallio Jesse Finland 171 6 6 75 90 165
16 Jacobs Mark Netherlands 165 105 105 18 42 60
17 Andersson Pontus Sweden 160 18 15 33 9 24 44 50 127
18 Torgersen Tore Norway 160 45 75 12 24 156 4 4
19 Kayhko Tomas Finland 153 60 21 81 72 72
20 Larsen Martin Sweden 153 55 55 42 48 8 98
21 Valaranta Samu Finland 150 0 150 150
22 Sörensen Mikkel Denmark 144 40 75 115 18 3 8 29
23 van Weeren Jord Netherlands 143 0 63 80 143
24 Edvall Rasmus Sweden 142 63 63 63 12 4 79
25 Hellström Peter Sweden 130 60 60 70 70
26 Jelinek Lukas Czech 123 3 3 120 120
27 Krämer Michael Germany 120 120 120 0
28 Pongolini Nicola Italy 116 30 50 80 36 36
29 Uotila Pasi Finland 106 70 70 36 36
30 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden 106 66 10 76 30 30

EBT 2020 EBT 2021

EBT 2020 + EBT 2021: Standing in the Men's Division after 8/8 Stops

ETBF's European Bowling Tour



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 Total 20 05 06 07 08 Total 21

EBT 2020 EBT 2021

EBT 2020 + EBT 2021: Standing in the Men's Division after 8/8 Stops

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

31 Maggi Mats Belgium 105 0 105 105
32 Larsen Thomas Denmark 102 30 30 66 6 72
33 Puharinen Pyry Finland 101 33 23 56 45 45
34 Davolio Erik Italy 100 100 100 0
35 Henriksson Marcus Sweden 100 36 40 24 100 0
36 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway 100 0 100 100
37 Ahokas Jesse Finland 92 24 15 39 28 25 53
38 Oestergaard-Paulsen Dan Denmark 91 0 45 46 91
39 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech 90 24 66 90 0
40 Sjöberg Eric Sweden 90 90 90 0
41 Saulnier Valentin France 87 42 42 45 45
42 Dahlgren Oliver Sweden 86 24 24 22 40 62
43 Leandersson Tomas Sweden 84 69 15 84 0
44 Wahlgren Karl Sweden 84 60 60 24 24
45 Fransson Daniel Sweden 82 12 70 82 0
46 Morig Oliver Germany 82 10 72 82 0
47 Al Saqer Jassem Kuwait 81 18 63 81 0
48 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland 81 0 69 12 81
49 Stampe Tim Denmark 79 12 12 33 18 16 67
50 Cocker Lee England 77 75 2 77 0
51 Bergman Mike Netherlands 75 0 75 75
52 Blomgren James Sweden 72 72 72 0
53 de Gelder Nick Netherlands 72 0 72 72
54 Winterheimer Pascal Germany 72 0 12 60 72
55 Rissanen Juho Finland 70 10 10 60 60
56 Skans Robin Sweden 70 0 69 1 70
57 Simons Callum England 68 42 14 56 12 12
58 Dammen Jonas Norway 66 40 40 26 26
59 Jahi Joonas Finland 63 30 30 33 33
60 Lousdal Anders Denmark 63 0 45 6 12 63



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 Total 20 05 06 07 08 Total 21

EBT 2020 EBT 2021

EBT 2020 + EBT 2021: Standing in the Men's Division after 8/8 Stops

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

61 Tonteri Juhani Finland 61 55 55 6 6
62 Drevenstedt Frank Germany 60 18 18 42 42
63 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands 60 60 60 0
64 Dubois Maxime France 57 39 39 18 18
65 Lahti Jarno Finland 56 5 5 3 24 24 51
66 Oksanen Niko Finland 56 36 20 56 0
67 Stampe Mik Denmark 54 45 45 9 9
68 Spil Johnny Netherlands 49 25 6 31 18 18
69 Virtanen Kai Finland 46 40 40 6 6
70 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden 46 0 24 22 46
71 Lange Sebastian Germany 45 45 45 0
72 Santu Walter Alessandro Italy 45 15 30 45 0
73 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden 43 9 9 28 6 34
74 Almroth Oskar Sweden 42 42 42 0
75 Persson Robin Sweden 42 0 42 42
76 van Meerbergen Bram Belgium 42 42 42 0
77 Bolleby Kim Thailand 40 18 5 23 2 15 17
78 Koivuniemi Mika Finland 40 40 40 0
79 Billaut keny France 39 0 39 39
80 Börding Tobias Germany 39 0 39 39
81 Delandhuy Vedran France 39 0 39 39
82 Grünheld Dennis Germany 39 36 36 3 3
83 Holmberg Emil Sweden 39 39 39 0
84 Konttila Saku Finland 39 0 39 39
85 Nilsson Patrik Sweden 39 39 39 0
86 Verbruggen Gery Belgium 39 39 39 0
87 Al Roomi Aseel Kuwait 36 12 24 36 0
88 Andersson Adam Sweden 36 24 24 4 8 12
89 Cross Roman France 36 0 36 36
90 Hallberg Jonathan Sweden 36 0 30 6 36



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 Total 20 05 06 07 08 Total 21

EBT 2020 EBT 2021

EBT 2020 + EBT 2021: Standing in the Men's Division after 8/8 Stops

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

91 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands 36 36 36 0
92 Nordensson Peter Sweden 35 12 12 23 23
93 Stäl Joakim Sweden 35 33 33 2 2
94 Salomaa Kaaron Finland 34 20 11 31 3 3
95 de Ruiter Brent Netherlands 33 0 33 33
96 Deroo Quentin France 33 33 33 0
97 van Baest Geert-Jan Netherlands 33 33 33 0
98 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden 30 18 18 12 12
99 Palermaa Osku Finland 30 6 6 24 24

100 Radi Tommaso Italy 30 30 30 0
101 Williams jr. Walter Ray USA 30 30 30 0
102 Ilhammar Robin Sweden 27 0 12 15 27
103 Van Geel Jeroen Netherlands 27 9 18 27 0
104 Berggren William Sweden 26 0 9 3 14 26
105 Stenegård Kevin Sweden 26 0 26 26
106 Beck Alexander Norway 24 0 24 24
107 Gill Steven Scotland 24 24 24 0
108 Keller Julien France 24 0 24 24
109 Macek Jan Czech 24 6 6 18 18
110 Nilsson Hampus Sweden 24 0 24 24
111 Pakonen Olli Finland 24 0 24 24
112 Schuurman Joshua Netherlands 24 24 24 0
113 Väänänen Luukas Finland 24 0 24 24
114 Xavier Lotthe France 24 0 24 24
115 Johansson Daniel Sweden 23 9 9 14 14
116 Patrick Mark England 22 22 22 0
117 Falkhäll Pontus Sweden 20 0 20 20
118 Lees Vallo Estonia 20 20 20 0
119 Raatikainen Teemu Finland 20 20 20 0
120 Sipila Lauri Finland 20 20 20 0



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 Total 20 05 06 07 08 Total 21
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ETBF's European Bowling Tour

121 Thurlby Rob England 20 20 20 0
122 Monfort Luis Spain 19 8 8 11 11
123 Barak David Slovakia 18 0 18 18
124 Hagberg Anders Sweden 18 18 18 0
125 Hudjakov Artemij Latvia 18 0 18 18
126 Leroy Oliver Belgium 18 18 18 0
127 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark 18 18 18 0
128 Nilsen Halvar Hagen Norway 18 0 12 6 18
129 Saikkala Leevi Finland 18 0 18 18
130 Sörensen Patrik Denmark 18 12 12 6 6
131 Stinissen Michell Netherlands 18 18 18 0
132 Ylijoki Samu Finland 18 0 18 18
133 Kindervaag Adrian Norway 16 0 16 16
134 Kulseng Öyvin Norway 16 0 16 16
135 Bride Alan Ireland 15 15 15 0
136 Franco Enzo France 15 9 9 6 6
137 Lees Ulari Estonia 15 15 15 0
138 Nygard Lars Chr. Norway 15 3 3 12 12
139 Saleen Faisal Kuwait 15 15 15 0
140 Ashkanini Ali Kuwait 14 14 14 0
141 Al Shatti Abdulwahab Kuwait 13 13 13 0
142 Clancy Joe Ireland 13 13 13 0
143 Eklund Dennis Sweden 13 0 13 13
144 Norberg Robin Sweden 13 0 13 13
145 Amelot Cyril France 12 0 12 12
146 Ekman-Wogel Jerry Sweden 12 12 12 0
147 Görg Martin Czech 12 12 12 0
148 Hernitschek Andreas Germany 12 0 12 12
149 Larsson Alexander Sweden 12 0 12 12
150 Manglacotti Andrea Italy 12 0 12 12



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 Total 20 05 06 07 08 Total 21
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151 Moor Paul England 12 12 12 0
152 Pajari Olli-Pekka Finland 12 0 12 12
153 Rasi Niko Finland 12 0 12 12
154 Stevenson Pete England 12 12 12 0
155 Vedin Linus Sweden 12 12 12 0
156 Barret Dominic England 10 10 10 0
157 Salonen Petteri Finland 10 10 10 0
158 Azemard Anthony France 9 0 9 9
159 Bohn III Parker USA 9 9 9 0
160 Bonnefoy Hugo France 9 9 9 0
161 Danielsson Johan Sweden 9 9 9 0
162 Fens Youri Netherlands 9 9 9 0
163 Härtel Daniel Germany 9 9 9 0
164 Hilokoski Karo Finland 9 0 9 9
165 Juutilainen Santtu Finland 9 0 9 9
166 Karczewki Louis France 9 0 9 9
167 Max Fialon France 9 0 9 9
168 Milet Xavier Belgium 9 0 9 9
169 Polizzotto Salvatore Italy 9 0 9 9
170 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands 9 9 9 0
171 Byrne Aidan Ireland 8 8 8 0
172 Dryer Karl Ireland 8 8 8 0
173 Fridegotto Massimiliano VEN 8 0 8 8
174 Lindstad Roger Norway 8 8 8 0
175 Mathiesen Jörgen Norway 8 0 8 8
176 Nilsson Mattias Sweden 8 0 8 8
177 Svensson Pär Sweden 8 0 8 8
178 Tang-Petersen Steffen Denmark 8 0 8 8
179 Turner Graham Ireland 8 8 8 0
180 Woxen Marius Olsen Norway 8 0 8 8



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 Total 20 05 06 07 08 Total 21
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181 Gehlin Anton Sweden 7 3 3 4 4
182 Joki Alex Sweden 7 0 3 4 7
183 Abdoelbasier Sjaqiel Netherlands 6 6 6 0
184 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 6 3 3 3 3
185 Aker Christer Norway 6 0 6 6
186 Albihn Viktor Sweden 6 0 6 6
187 Andersen Jan Denmark 6 6 6 0
188 Åshovd-Larsen Aleksander Norway 6 0 6 6
189 Boström Linus Finland 6 0 6 6
190 Hajras Salem Kuwait 6 6 6 0
191 Johansen Anders Norway 6 0 6 6
192 Johansen Trygve Ö. Norway 6 0 6 6
193 Kinc Denis Czech 6 6 6 0
194 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland 6 0 6 6
195 Löfström Stefan Sweden 6 6 6 0
196 Morgan Selwyn England 6 6 6 0
197 Mukkula Rami Finland 6 0 6 6
198 Press Ryan N. Ireland 6 6 6 0
199 Ragnarsson Jon Ingi Iceland 6 6 6 0
200 Sevelin Lukas Sweden 6 0 6 6
201 Teylor Austin England 6 6 6 0
202 Thomsson Arvid Sweden 6 6 6 0
203 Ulfhielm Mathias Sweden 6 0 6 6
204 Walmsley Scott Norway 6 6 6 0
205 Al Shuaibi Soliman Kuwait 5 5 5 0
206 Ratia Jari Finland 5 5 5 0
207 Simard David Canada 5 5 5 0
208 Greaves Gav England 4 4 4 0
209 Harang Öyvind Norway 4 0 4 4
210 Hardarson Hafthor Iceland 4 4 4 0
211 Haugen Öyvind Norway 4 0 4 4
212 Hermansen Kenneth Norway 4 0 4 4
213 Khalid Abdulla Kuwait 4 4 4 0
214 McColl Michael Scotland 4 4 4 0
215 Olsen Martin Norway 4 4 4 0
216 Svahn Daniel Sweden 4 0 4 4
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217 Adolfsson Anton Sweden 3 0 3 3
218 Baade Marco Germany 3 3 3 0
219 Brunn Ramstedt Emil Sweden 3 0 3 3
220 Chandler Paul Ireland 3 3 3 0
221 D'astolfi Giovanni Italy 3 0 3 3
222 Henström Adam Sweden 3 0 3 3
223 Johansson Gustaf Sweden 3 0 3 3
224 Kärkkäinen Janne Finland 3 0 3 3
225 Lebioda Eoghain Ireland 3 3 3 0
226 Lindkvist Magnus Sweden 3 0 3 3
227 Mattsson Simon Sweden 3 3 3 0
228 McDonnell Sean Ireland 3 3 3 0
229 Olsson Mattias Sweden 3 3 3 0
230 Storan Haulie Ireland 3 3 3 0
231 van Beers Bart Netherlands 3 0 3 3
232 van der Veen Wim Netherlands 3 3 3 0
233 Vluggen Vincent Netherlands 3 3 3 0
234 Ahlstrand Erik Sweden 2 0 2 2
235 Bang John S. Norway 2 2 2 0
236 Dahllöf Richard Sweden 2 0 2 2
237 Faste Tomas Sweden 2 0 2 2
238 Fossum John Norway 2 0 2 2
239 Gabrielsen Ingar Norway 2 0 2 2
240 Krens Michael Netherlands 2 2 2 0
241 Lindqvist Björn Sweden 2 0 2 2
242 McDonnell Alan Ireland 2 2 2 0
243 Olsen Sondre Talgö Norway 2 0 2 2
244 Sampson Peter England 2 2 2 0
245 Steen Theo Sweden 2 0 2 2
246 Byrne Anto Ireland 1 1 1 0
247 Byrnes Jason Ireland 1 1 1 0
248 Crosby Elliot England 1 0 1 1
249 Guthrie James Scotland 1 1 1 0
250 Hogdin Tobias Sweden 1 0 1 1
251 Krumlinde Pär Sweden 1 0 1 1
252 Lind Robert Norway 1 1 1 0
253 Moreno Brian USA 1 0 1 1



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Sloan Christopher Ireland 
2 120 Putkisto Teemu Finland
3 105 Svensson Jesper Sweden
4 90 Sjöberg Eric Sweden
5 75 Jansson Markus Sweden
6 72 Blomgren James Sweden
7 69 Leandersson Tomas Sweden
8 66 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
9 63 Edvall Rasmus Sweden
10 60 Hellström Peter Sweden
11 45 Svensson William Sweden
12 45 Torgersen Tore Norway
13 42 Simons Callum England
14 42 Almroth Oskar Sweden
15 39 Holmberg Emil Sweden
16 39 Nilsson Patrik Sweden
17 36 Henriksson Marcus Sweden
18 36 Oksanen Niko Finland
19 33 Stäl Joakim Sweden
20 33 Puharinen Pyry Finland
21 24 Andersson Adam Sweden
22 24 Ahokas Jesse Finland
23 24 Troup Kyle USA
24 24 Dahlgren Oliver Sweden
25 24 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech
26 18 Andersson Pontus Sweden
27 18 Hagberg Anders Sweden
28 18 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
29 18 Al Saqer Jassem Kuwait
30 18 Bolleby Kim Thailand
31 12 Mcniel Matthew USA
32 12 Nordensson Peter Sweden
33 12 Ekman-Wogel Jerry Sweden
34 12 Vedin Linus Sweden
35 12 Fransson Daniel Sweden
36 9 Johansson Daniel Sweden
37 9 Van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
38 9 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
39 9 Bohn III Parker USA
40 9 Danielsson Johan Sweden
41 6 Thomsson Arvid Sweden
42 6 Löfström Stefan Sweden
43 6 Kallio Jesse Finland
44 6 Palermaa Osku Finland
45 6 Macek Jan Czech
46 3 Olsson Mattias Sweden
47 3 Jónsson Arnar Davíð Iceland
48 3 Eklund Carl Sweden
49 3 Mattsson Simon Sweden
50 3 Gehlin Anton Sweden

EBT 2020-01: Men's Division, Silver

AIK International Tournament Powered by Track in Sweden



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Ruest-Lajoie Nathan Canada
2 200 McNiel Matthew USA
3 175 Kent Marshall USA
4 150 Troup Kyle USA
5 125 Sloan Christopher Ireland
6 120 Svensson William Sweden
7 115 Jónsson Arnar Davíð Iceland 
8 110 Fiorentino Antonino Italy
9 105 Hansen Carsten Denmark
10 100 Davolio Erik Italy
11 75 Cocker Lee England
12 75 Torgersen Tore Norway
13 70 Uotila Pasi Finland 
14 70 Fransson Daniel Sweden
15 65 Putkisto Teemu Finland 
16 65 Jansson Markus Sweden
17 60 Kayhko Tomas Finland 
18 60 Wahlgren Karl Sweden
19 55 Tonteri Juhani Finland 
20 55 Larsen Martin Sweden
21 40 Sörensen Mikkel Denmark
22 40 Virtanen Kai Finland 
23 40 Eklund Carl Sweden
24 40 Koivuniemi Mika Finland 
25 40 Henriksson Marcus Sweden
26 30 Williams jr. Walter Ray USA 
27 30 Jahi Joonas Finland 
28 30 Larsen Thomas Denmark
29 30 Radi Tommaso Italy
30 30 Pongolini Nicola Italy
31 20 Sipila Lauri Finland 
32 20 Lees Vallo Estonia 
33 20 Raatikainen Teemu Finland 
34 20 Oksanen Niko Finland 
35 20 Salomaa Kaaron Finland 
36 15 Santu Walter Alessandro Italy
37 15 Ahokas Jesse Finland 
38 15 Andersson Pontus Sweden
39 15 Leandersson Tomas Sweden
40 15 Lees Ulari Estonia 
41 10 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
42 10 Salonen Petteri Finland 
43 10 Rissanen Juho Finland 
44 10 Barret Dominic England
45 10 Morig Oliver Germany
46 5 Al Shuaibi Soliman Kuwait
47 5 Lahti Jarno Finland 
48 5 Simard David Canada
49 5 Bolleby Kim Thailand
50 5 Ratia Jari Finland 

EBT 2020-02: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Ballmaster Open



Pos. Points Last name First name
1 50 Pongolini Nicola 
2 40 Dammen Jonas
3 35 Putkisto Teemu
4 30 Santu Alessandro
5 25 Spil Johnny
6 24 Gill Steven 
7 23 Puharinen Pyry
8 22 Patrick Mark
9 21 Kayhko Tomas 
10 20 Thurlby Rob 
11 15 Bride Alan
12 15 Saleen Faisal
13 14 Ashkanini Ali
14 14 Simons Callum
15 13 Clancy Joe
16 13 Al Shatti Abdulwahab
17 12 Torgersen Tore 
18 12 Al Roomi Aseel
19 11 McNeil Matthew
20 11 Salomaa Kaaron
21 8 Turner Graham
22 8 Monfort Luis
23 8 Byrne Aidan
24 8 Dryer Karl
25 8 Lindstad Roger 
26 6 Ragnarsson Jon Ingi
27 6 Hajras Salem
28 6 Morgan Selwyn
29 6 Press Ryan
30 6 Walmsley Scott
31 4 Greaves Gav
32 4 Olsen Martin
33 4 Hardarson Hafthor
34 4 McColl Michael
35 4 Khalid Abdulla
36 3 Chandler Paul
37 3 Storan Haulie
38 3 Lebioda Eoghain
39 3 McDonnell Sean
40 3 Nygard Lars Chr.
41 2 Krens Michael
42 2 Bang John S. 
43 2 Cocker Lee
44 2 McDonnell Alan
45 2 Sampson Peter 
46 1 Byrnes Jason
47 1 Guthrie James 
48 1 Byrne Anto
49 1 Lind Robert
50 1 Sloan Chris

EBT 2020-03: Men's Division, Satel

32nd Irish Open Championships in association with Storm, 900



Federation
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Ankerdal Mathias Denmark
2 120 Krämer Michael Germany
3 105 Jacobs Mark Netherlands
4 90 Hansen Carsten Denmark
5 75 Sörensen Mikkel Denmark
6 72 Morig Oliver Germany
7 69 Jansson Markus Sweden
8 66 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech
9 63 Al Saqer Jassem Kuwait 
10 60 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands
11 45 Stampe Mik Denmark
12 45 Lange Sebastian Germany
13 42 van Meerbergen Bram Belgium 
14 42 Saulnier Valentin France
15 39 Verbruggen Gery Belgium 
16 39 Dubois Maxime France
17 36 Grünheld Dennis Germany
18 36 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
19 33 Deroo Quentin France
20 33 van Baest Geert-Jan Netherlands
21 24 Torgersen Tore Norway
22 24 Al Roomi Aseel Kuwait 
23 24 Svensson William Sweden
24 24 Henriksson Marcus Sweden
25 24 Schuurman Joshua Netherlands
26 18 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
27 18 Stinissen Michell Netherlands
28 18 Leroy Oliver Belgium 
29 18 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
30 18 Drevenstedt Frank Germany
31 12 Görg Martin Czech
32 12 Stevenson Pete England
33 12 Stampe Tim Denmark
34 12 Moor Paul England
35 12 Sörensen Patrik Denmark
36 9 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands
37 9 Franco Enzo France
38 9 Härtel Daniel Germany
39 9 Fens Youri Netherlands
40 9 Bonnefoy Hugo France
41 6 Andersen Jan Denmark
42 6 Spil Johnny Netherlands
43 6 Teylor Austin England
44 6 Abdoelbasier Sjaqiel Netherlands
45 6 Kinc Denis Czech
46 3 Baade Marco Germany
47 3 Jelinek Lukas Czech
48 3 Vluggen Vincent Netherlands
49 3 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
50 3 van der Veen Wim Netherlands

EBT 2020-04: Men's Division, Silver

Hammer Bronzen Schietspoel Tournament 2020



 



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Valaranta Samu Finland
2 120 Jelinek Lukas Czech
3 105 Svensson Jesper Sweden
4 90 Svensson William Sweden
5 75 Kallio Jesse Finland
6 72 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
7 69 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
8 66 Larsen Thomas Denmark
9 63 Edwal Rasmus Sweden
10 60 Rissanen Juho Finland
11 45 Lousdal Anders Denmark
12 45 Puharinen Pyry Finland
13 42 Larsen Martin Sweden
14 42 Drevenstedt Frank Germany
15 39 Börding Tobias Germany
16 39 Konttila Saku Finland
17 36 Uotila Pasi Finland
18 36 Putkisto Teemu Finland
19 33 Stampe Tim Denmark
20 33 Jähi Joonas Finland
21 24 Väänänen Luukas Finland
22 24 Pakonen Olli Finland
23 24 Jansson Markus Sweden
24 24 Palermaa Osku Finland
25 24 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
26 18 Macek Jan Czech
27 18 Hudjakov Artemij Latvia
28 18 Ylijoki Samu Finland
29 18 Saikkala Leevi Finland
30 18 Sörensen Mikkel Denmark
31 12 Jónsson Arnar Davíð Iceland
32 12 Rasi Niko Finland
33 12 Winterheimer Pascal Germany
34 12 Pajari Olli-Pekka Finland
35 12 Ankerdal Mathias Denmark
36 9 Juutilainen Santtu Finland
37 9 Hilokoski Karo Finland
38 9 Andersson Pontus Sweden
39 9 Stampe Mik Denmark
40 9 Berggren William Sweden
41 6 Mukkula Rami Finland
42 6 Virtanen Kai Finland
43 6 Tonteri Juhani Finland
44 6 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
45 6 Boström Linus Finland
46 3 Lahti Jarno Finland
47 3 Grünheid Dennis Germany
48 3 Salomaa Kaaron Finland
49 3 Joki Alex Sweden
50 3 Kärkkäinen Janne Finland

EBT 2021-02: Men's Division, Silver

Brunswick Ballmaster Open 2021



 



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Eklund Carl Sweden
2 120 Jónsson Arnar Davíð Iceland
3 105 Maggi Mats Belgium
4 90 Kallio Jesse Finland
5 75 Bergman Mike Netherlands
6 72 de Gelder Nick Netherlands
7 69 Skans Robin Sweden
8 66 Fiorentino Antonino Italy
9 63 van Weeren Jord Netherlands
10 60 Winterheimer Pascal Germany
11 45 Oestergaard-Paulsen Dan Denmark 
12 45 Saulnier Valentin France
13 42 Persson Robin Sweden
14 42 Svensson William Sweden
15 39 Billaut keny France
16 39 Delandhuy Vedran France
17 36 Cross Roman France
18 36 Pongolini Nicola Italy
19 33 Sloan Christopher Ireland
20 33 de Ruiter Brent Netherlands
21 24 Keller Julien France
22 24 Andersson Pontus Sweden
23 24 Wahlgren Karl Sweden
24 24 Xavier Lotthe France
25 24 Nilsson Hampus Sweden
26 18 Jakobs Marc Netherlands
27 18 Barak David Slovakia
28 18 Dubois Maxime France
29 18 Spil Johnny Netherlands
30 18 Stampe Tim Denmark 
31 12 Hernitschek Andreas Germany
32 12 Amelot Cyril France
33 12 Edwall Rasmus Sweden
34 12 Manglacotti Andrea Italy
35 12 Simons Callum England
36 9 Max Fialon France
37 9 Azemard Anthony France
38 9 Karczewki Louis France
39 9 Polizzotto Salvatore Italy
40 9 Milet Xavier Belgium
41 6 Larsen Thomas Denmark 
42 6 Franco Enzo France
43 6 Hansen Carsten Denmark 
44 6 Albihn Viktor Sweden
45 6 Lousdahl Anders Denmark 
46 3 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 
47 3 Berggren William Sweden
48 3 Sörensen Mikkel Denmark 
49 3 D'astolfi Giovanni Italy
50 3 van Beers Bart Netherlands

EBT 2021-10: Men's Division, Silver

4th Brunswick Open France



4 Eklund Carl Sweden 205 299
5 Skans Robin Sweden 247 224

x
x 1 Bergman Mike Netherlands 237 227
x 8 Jónsson Arnar Davíð Iceland 245 266
x
x 3 de Gelder Nick Netherlands 198 224
x 6 Kallio Jesse Finland 226 224
x
x 2 Maggi Mats Belgium 260 299
x 7 Fiorentino Antonino Italy 252 205
x
x
x

x 8 Jónsson Arnar Iceland 237 246 483
x 6 Kallio Jesse Finland 234 206 440
x
x 4 Eklund Carl Sweden 245 223 468
x 2 Maggi Mats Belgium 214 236 450
x
x
x 4 Eklund Carl Sweden 244 258 502
x 8 Jonsson Arnar Davíð Iceland 245 213 458
x
x



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
2 80 van Weeren Jord Netherlands
3 70 Hellström Peter Sweden
4 60 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
5 50 Svensson William Sweden
6 48 Larsen Martin Sweden
7 46 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
8 44 Andersson Pontus Sweden
9 42 Jacobs Mark Netherlands
10 40 Eklund Carl Sweden
11 30 Sloan Christopher Ireland
12 30 Hallberg Jonathan Sweden
13 28 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
14 28 Ahokas Jesse Finland
15 26 Stenegård Kevin Sweden
16 26 Dammen Jonas Norway
17 24 Lahti Jarmo Finland
18 24 Beck Alexander Norway
19 22 Dahlgren Oliver Sweden
20 22 Jónsson Arnar Davíð Iceland
21 16 Ankerdal Mathias Denmark
22 16 Stampe Tim Denmark
23 16 Jansson Markus Sweden
24 16 Kulseng Öyvin Norway
25 16 Kindervaag Adrian Norway
26 12 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
27 12 Nygård Lars Christian Norway
28 12 Ilhammar Robin Sweden
29 12 Lousdal Anders Denmark
30 12 Nilsen Halvar Hagen Norway
31 8 Sörensen Mikkel Denmark
32 8 Fridegotto Massimiliano VEN
33 8 Woxen Marius Olsen Norway
34 8 Mathiesen Jörgen Norway
35 8 Tang-Petersen Steffen Denmark
36 6 Aker Christer Norway
37 6 Johansen Anders Norway
38 6 Åshovd-Larsen Aleksander Norway
39 6 Johansen Trygve Ö. Norway
40 6 Sörensen Patrik Jannik Denmark
41 4 Torgersen Tore Norway
42 4 Haugen Öyvind Norway
43 4 Andersson Adam Sweden
44 4 Harang Öyvind Norway
45 4 Hermansen Kenneth Norway
46 2 Olsen Sondre Talgö Norway
47 2 Fossum John Norway
48 2 Gabrielsen Ingar Norway
49 2 Steen Theo Sweden
50 2 Bolleby Kim Sweden

EBT 2021-11: Men's Division, Bronze

Norwegian Open 2021 by Brunswick



 



Pos. Points Last name First name
1 50 Andersson Pontus
2 40 Dahlgren Oliver 
3 35 Eklund Carl
4 30 Wilhelmsson Filip
5 25 Ahokas Jesse
6 24 Lahti Jarno
7 23 Nordenson Peter
8 22 Wetterberg Mattias 
9 21 Jansson Markus
10 20 Falkhäll Pontus
11 15 Ilhammar Robin
12 15 Bolleby Kim
13 14 Berggren William
14 14 Johansson Daniel
15 13 Norberg Robin
16 13 Eklund Dennis 
17 12 Larsson Alexander
18 12 Tahvanainen Santtu
19 11 Montfort Lluis 
20 11 Sloan Christopher
21 8 Andersson Adam
22 8 Nilsson Mattias 
23 8 Larsen Martin
24 8 Svensson Pär
25 8 Svensson William
26 6 Nilsen Halvar
27 6 Ulfhielm Mathias
28 6 Jonsson Benjamin
29 6 Sevelin Lukas
30 6 Hallberg Jonathan
31 4 Svensson Jesper 
32 4 Joki Alex 
33 4 Edvall Rasmus 
34 4 Gehlin Anton
35 4 Svahn Daniel
36 3 Brunn Ramstedt Emil
37 3 Lindkvist Magnus
38 3 Johansson Gustaf 
39 3 Henström Adam
40 3 Adolfsson Anton
41 2 Dahllöf Richard 
42 2 Faste Tomas
43 2 Lindqvist Björn
44 2 Ahlstrand Erik
45 2 Stål Jocke
46 1 Hogdin Tobias
47 1 Crosby Elliot
48 1 Moreno Brian
49 1 Skans Robin
50 1 Krumlinde Pär

EBT 2021-13: Men's Division, Satel

Leandersson Christmas Tournament 2021
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